WFC.V23.01 Page 1/2
January 16, 2023 11:21 AM
Last upda
ted:
Accessories (pre-installed)
EL UNV-8W AIO
EL-UNV-8W All-in-one for NIS driver
HOUSING

BLANK
Dark Bronze
WFC ORDERING GUIDE
FEATURES
EMERGENCY BACKUP & PHOTOCELL
WFC
LED Full Cutoff Wall
Pack
   The WFC is a contractor series, selectable LED full cut-off wall pack -
featuring 4 selectable lumen outputs and 3 selectable CCT color outputs. The
housing footprint is the same as a traditional HID wall pack and features separate
heat-sink fins just for the LED module. This SKU saving luminaire is easy to install,
budget friendly, and includes a preinstalled low-voltage photocell.
OVERVIEW
REPLACES HID 175W - 250W - 400W
5000K
PRODUCT NUMBER WATT VOLTAGE LUMEN MAX.
EFFICACY
WFC LS1 G1 FSK
23W 120-277V 4043 176
35W 120-277V 5783 165
49W 120-277V 7873 160
65W 120-277V 9817 151
PERFORMANCE DATA
EL UNV-8W AIO
EL-UNV-8W All-in-one for NIS driver
LOW-VOLTAGE PC
Pre-installed, low-voltage photocell.
Direct to driver photocell. Ships
with a cap to cover if photocell is
not needed.
+ Accessories
Catalog Number Description Lumens Watts CCT Voltage
WFC LS1 G1 FSK LED Full Cutoff Wall Pack
Selectable
4,000 - 9,800 Lm
Selectable
23 - 65 W
Selectable
3000K  - 5000K
120V - 277V
6699 Portwest Dr Suite 140      |      Houston, TX 77024     |      281-636-5095      |
sales@nationalled.com ©2023 National LED. All Rights Reserved.
WFC.V23.01 Page 2/2
January 16, 2023 11:21 AM
Last upda
ted:
WFC
       WFC LED Full Cutoff Wall Pack - Contractor Series
ELECTRICAL LOAD
Current (A)
Product Number Wattage 120V 208V 240V 277V
WFC LS1 G1 FSK
23W 0.19 0.11 0.10 0.08
35W 0.29 0.17 0.15 0.13
49W 0.41 0.24 0.20 0.18
65W 0.54 0.31 0.27 0.23
SHIPPING INFORMATION
PHOTOMETRIC
DIMENSIONS
Product number Individual box size Individual box weight # per carton Carton box size Carton box weight
WFC LS1 G1 FSK 14” x 10.5” x 4” 5.5 lbs 6 21.7” x 14.6” x 12.8” 34.9 lbs
*Box render is for example purposes only.
Weight: 5.09 lbs (out of box)
The WFC covers the same footprint
as a typical HID wallpack.
HID Wall pack WFC
WFC LS1 G1 FSK
Lumen setting (MAX - 9800 LM)
CCT setting 4000K  Wattage (65W)
ZONE LUMENS %LAMP %FIXT
0-20 1164.17 11.40 11.40
0-30 2523.05 24.60 24.60